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Marrybrown (billion Mall) Menu

https://menulist.menu
Harold's Bread, Zon Perdagangan Bebas Jelapang, 30100 Ipoh, Perak, Malaysia
https:/lwww.foodpanda.my/restaurant/p3es/marrybrown-billion-mall

Here you can find the menu of Marrybrown (billion Mall) in Ipoh. At the moment, there are 62 dishes and
drinks on the food list. You can inquire about seasonal or weekly deals via phone. If you're in a hurry and need
something quick, you can get delectable Fast-Food menus to your taste from Marrybrown (billion Mall) in Ipoh,
prepared for you in short time.
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Side dishes
FRAGRANT RICE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Imbiss-Grill

CHICKEN NUGGET
Thali

JUMBO MEAL

fsia - Rind

ONION RING

Favorite Combos
HOTOUCH BURGER COMBO
Family Meals

FAMILY MEALS
Continental Combos

CHEESY CHICKEN COMBO

RM19

RM27

RM53

RM135

RM28

RM87

RM420

RM112

Continental Snacks: Non-Teg.

FISH NUGGET

Sushi Bar &Entrees

HAPPY COMBO

Tillbehor

CHEESY WEDGES

RM53

RM328

RM38

Dranken

COKE 1.5L
froid
COKE

Fish 0’ Chips

FISH N' CHIPS COMBO

Happy Sharing Meals

BUDDY MEALS

Uncategorized
TOWER BURGER COMBO

[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
COKE ZERO
SPRITE

Burgers
CHICKEN BURGER SINGLE
CHICKEN BURGER COMBO

Drinks
MINUTE MAID ORANGE
COKE ZERO 1.5L

Cold Beverages

DASANI DRINKING WATER

HEAVEN EARTH ICED LEMON TEA

RM36

RM22

RM105

RM194

RM112

RM22
RM22

RM40
RMG66

RM31
RM36

RM17
RM31
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Burger Meals

FISH FILLET BURGER COMBO RM81
CHEESY BURGER COMBO RM75
HAPPINESS PLATE COMBO RM123
CHICK-A-LICIOUS COMBO RM107
MB RICE RM19
FRIED BREAD RM22
PRAWN FINGERS RM53
FAT RICE MB SINGLE RM64
SINGLE MB CHICKEN PORRIDGE RM44
LUCKY PLATE COMBO RM97
BAHARU - Mesti Cuba!

6 PCS MERIAH BUCKET RM194
9 PCS MERIAH BUCKET RM281
MB QQ POPPERS RM49
MB BOBA TEA RM44
MB Crispy Chicksen

15 PCS MB CRISPY CHICKEN RM460
9 PCS MB CRISPY CHICKEN RM286
5 PCS MB CRISPY CHICKEN RM166
2 PCS MB CRISPY CHICKEN RM68

Ticdy Meals
KIDDY MEAL SET C CHICKEN
NUGGET

KIDDY MEAL SET A CHICKEN
BURGER

KIDDY MEAL SET B MB CRISPY
CHICKEN

KIDDY MEAL SET D CHICKEN
PORRIDGE MB

Tocal Delights

COMBO SPICY PORRIDGE

FAT RICE MB COMBO

MB COMBO CHICKEN PORRIDGE
KANDAR RICE COMBO

MB CHICKEN RICE COMBO

Single

CHICK-A-LICIOUS SINGLE
FISH N' CHIPS SINGLE
HAPPINESS PLATE SINGLE
SINGLE MB CHICKEN RICE
KANDAR SINGLE RICE
BUBUR PEDAS SINGLE
LUCKY PLATE SINGLE

FISH FILLET BURGER SINGLE
TOWER BURGER SINGLE
HOTOUCH BURGER SINGLE
CHEESY BURGER SINGLE

RM64

RM64

RM64

RM64

RM70
RM82
RM60
RM90
RM79

RM92
RM89
RM107
RM62
RM72
RM53
RM82
RM51
RM91
RM64
RM46
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Marrybrown (billion Mall)

Harold's Bread, Zon Opening Hours:
Perdagangan Bebas Jelapang, Monday 10:00 -20:45
30100 Ipoh, Perak, Malaysia Tuesday 10:00 -20:45

Wednesday 10:00 -20:45
Thursday 10:00 -20:45
Friday 10:00 -20:45
Saturday 10:00 -20:45
Sunday 10:00 -20:45
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