



https://menulist.menu

Harold's Bread, Zon Perdagangan Bebas Jelapang, 30100 Ipoh, Perak, Malaysia https://www.foodpanda.my/restaurant/p3es/marrybrown-billion-mall





Here you can find the menu of Marrybrown (billion Mall) in Ipoh. At the moment, there are <u>62</u> dishes and drinks on the food list. You can inquire about **seasonal or weekly deals** via phone. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delectable *Fast-Food menus to your taste* from Marrybrown (billion Mall) in Ipoh, prepared for you in short time.

CHEESY WEDGES

Side dishes		Dranken	
FRAGRANT RICE	RM19	COKE 1.5L	RM36
Starters & Salads		Froid	
FRENCH FRIES	RM27	COKE	RM22
Imbiss-Grill		Fish 'n' Chips	
CHICKEN NUGGET	RM53	FISH N' CHIPS COMBO	RM105
Thali		Happy Sharing Meals	
JUMBO MEAL	RM135	BUDDY MEALS	RM194
Asia - Rind		Uncategorized	
ONION RING	RM28	TOWER BURGER COMBO	RM112
Favorite Combos		Non alcoholic drinks	
HOTOUCH BURGER COMBO	RM87	COKE ZERO	RM22
Family Meals		SPRITE	RM22
FAMILY MEALS	RM420	Burgers	
0 10 1 10 1		CHICKEN BURGER SINGLE	RM40
Continental Combos		CHICKEN BURGER COMBO	RM66
CHEESY CHICKEN COMBO	RM112	Drinks	
Continental Snacks: No	on-Veg.	MINUTE MAID ORANGE	RM31
FISH NUGGET	RM53	COKE ZERO 1.5L	RM36
Sushi Bar Entrees		Cold Beverages	
HAPPY COMBO	RM328	DASANI DRINKING WATER	RM17
Tillbehör		HEAVEN EARTH ICED LEMON TEA	RM31

RM38

2 PCS MB CRISPY CHICKEN

Burger Meals		Kiddy Meals	
FISH FILLET BURGER COMBO	RM81	KIDDY MEAL SET C CHICKEN	RM64
CHEESY BURGER COMBO	RM75	NUGGET KIDDY MEAL SET A CHICKEN	
		BURGER	RM64
Ultimate Chicken		KIDDY MEAL SET B MB CRISPY	RM64
HAPPINESS PLATE COMBO	RM123	CHICKEN	
CHICK-A-LICIOUS COMBO	RM107	KIDDY MEAL SET D CHICKEN PORRIDGE MB	RM64
Side Order		Local Delights	
MB RICE	RM19	COMBO SPICY PORRIDGE	RM70
FRIED BREAD	RM22	FAT RICE MB COMBO	RM82
PRAWN FINGERS	RM53	MB COMBO CHICKEN PORRIDGE	RM60
		KANDAR RICE COMBO	RM90
Popular		MB CHICKEN RICE COMBO	RM79
FAT RICE MB SINGLE	RM64		
SINGLE MB CHICKEN PORRIDGE	RM44	Single	
LUCKY PLATE COMBO	RM97	CHICK-A-LICIOUS SINGLE	RM92
BAHARU – Mesti Cuba!	.1	FISH N' CHIPS SINGLE	RM89
	DM404	HAPPINESS PLATE SINGLE	RM107
6 PCS MERIAH BUCKET	RM194	SINGLE MB CHICKEN RICE	RM62
9 PCS MERIAH BUCKET	RM281 RM49	KANDAR SINGLE RICE	RM72
MB QQ POPPERS		BUBUR PEDAS SINGLE	RM53
MB BOBA TEA	RM44	LUCKY PLATE SINGLE	RM82
MB Crispy Chicken		FISH FILLET BURGER SINGLE	RM51
, ,	RM460 RM286 RM166	TOWER BURGER SINGLE	RM91
15 PCS MB CRISPY CHICKEN 9 PCS MB CRISPY CHICKEN		HOTOUCH BURGER SINGLE	RM64
5 PCS MB CRISPY CHICKEN		CHEESY BURGER SINGLE	RM46
3 PG3 WID CRISE I CHICKEN	LINITOO		

RM68



Marrybrown (billion Mall)

Harold's Bread, Zon Perdagangan Bebas Jelapang, 30100 Ipoh, Perak, Malaysia **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:00 -20:45 Tuesday 10:00 -20:45 Wednesday 10:00 -20:45 Thursday 10:00 -20:45 Friday 10:00 -20:45 Saturday 10:00 -20:45 Sunday 10:00 -20:45

